313
process
yellow
3405
1797
1375
116
2607

•	 IEC/EN 50155
Rev.05.29.13
ERM50 Series
1 of 2
Operating ambient temperature range: -40 °C to +85 °C
Storage temperature: -55 °C to +125 °C
Humidity: 5% to 95% non-condensing
MTBF: 472Khrs calculated
Environmental Specifications
Preliminary
duncanyung
Stamp
Ordering Information
Input Voltage Output Efficiency @ Max Load Max Power Model Number
55 - 100 V 5V@10 A 90% 50 W ERM50-72S05
55 - 100 V 12V@4.17 A 92% 50 W ERM50-72S12
55 - 100 V 15V@3.33 A 92% 50 W ERM50-72S15
55 - 100 V 24V@2.08A 91% 50 W ERM50-72S24
66 - 160 V 5V@10 A 90% 50 W ERM50-110S05
66 - 160 V 12V@4.17 A 91% 50 W ERM50-110S12
66 - 160 V 15V@3.33 A 92% 50 W ERM50-110S15
66 - 160 V 24V@2.08 A 91% 50 W ERM50-110S24
Rev.05.29.13
ERM50 Series
2 of 2
Pin Connections